Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Grupo D

-Torneo Corto 4ta Fuerza. Smash Padel-

Fecha/lugar

Local

David Narro
Pareja

Lalo
Ray

Daniel Farias
Carlos

Pedro Corpus
Roberto Brisefio

David Narro
Pareja

Daniel Farias
Carlos

JI Ramos
Zarate

Diego Pacheco
Neto

Humberto
Hector

Fernando Arizpe
Rodrigo Arizpe

Pinedo
Garcia

Roberto Torres
Humberto Rocaa

Diego Zarate
Guillermo Lopez

Memo
Santi Ramirez

Sebastian
Armando

1/1

Calendario: Masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado

3-6

6-4

6-1

6-3

0-6

4-6

4-6

2-6

3-6

6-3

3-6

6-5

5-6

6-1

Visitante

Pedro Corpus
Roberto Brisefio

Daniel Farias
Carlos

David Narro
Pareja

Lalo
Ray

Lalo
Ray

Pedro Corpus
Roberto Brisefio

Humberto
Hector

JI Ramos
Zarate

Diego Pacheco
Neto

Roberto Torres
Humberto Rocaa

Fernando Arizpe
Rodrigo Arizpe

Pinedo
Garcia

Sebastian
Armando

Diego Zarate
Guillermo Lopez

Memo
Santi Ramirez
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